Shanghai Baitu
Cryogenic Valve.Co.,Ltd.
BAITU
CRYOGENIC
VALVE
Cryogenic Transportation &
Storage Equipment/

-245-
High Pressure
Cryogenic Globe Valve
Parameters
PN：32MPa
DN: Ø8~Ø25
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+80℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02
Connection ： Socket Weld
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm)
Weight(kg)
H A L B D0 D1 D2
DGJ-08 277.5 170 100 10 Ø8 Ø14.5 Ø36
DGJ-10 277.5 170 100 10 Ø10 Ø18.5 Ø36
DGJ-15 277.5 170 100 12 Ø15 Ø22.5 Ø36
DGJ-20 345 219 128 12.5 Ø20 Ø27.5 Ø46
DGJ-25 345 219 128 12.5 Ø25 Ø32.5 Ø46
Materials
Hand Lever
Gland Nut
Gland

-246-
High Pressure
Cryogenic Globe Valve
Parameters
PN：32MPa
DN: Ø15~Ø20
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+80℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02
Connection ： Socket Weld
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm)
Weight(kg)
H A L B D0 D1 D2
DGJ-15G 206.5 170 100 12 Ø15 Ø22.5 Ø36
DGJ-20G 286 219 128 12.5 Ø20 Ø27.5 Ø46
DGJ-20BG 206.5 170 100 12 Ø20 Ø26 Ø36
DGJ-25G 286 219 128 12.5 Ø25 Ø32.5 Ø46
Materials
Hand Lever
Gland Nut
Gland

-247-
High Pressure
Cryogenic Globe Valve
Parameters
PN：32MPa
DN: Ø15
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+80℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02
Connection ： Socket Weld
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm)
Weight(kg)
H A L B D0 D1 D2 D3
DGJ-15FB(01) 277.5 170 100 12 Ø15 Ø18.5 Ø36 Ø25.5
Materials
Hand Lever
Gland Nut
Gland

-248-
Materials
High Pressure
Cryogenic Globe Valve
Parameters
PN：32MPa
DN: Ø20
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+80℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02
Connection ： Socket Weld
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm)
Weight(kg)
H A L B D0 D1 D2
DGJ-20B 277.5 170 100 12 Ø20 Ø26 Ø36
DGJ-20B1 277.5 170 100 12 Ø20 Ø25.5 Ø36
Hand Lever
Gland Nut
Gland
Gasket

-249-
High Pressure
Cryogenic Globe Valve
Parameters
PN：32MPa
DN: Ø20
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+80℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02
Connection ： Butt Weld
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm)
Weight(kg)
H A L D0 D1 D2
DGJ-20C 345 219 168 Ø20 Ø17 Ø25
Materials
Hand Lever
Gland Nut
Gland

Baitu Cryogenic Valve
-250-
High Pressure
Cryogenic Globe Valve
Parameters
PN：32MPa
DN: Ø25
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+80℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02
Connection ： Socket Weld
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm)
H A L B D0 D1 D2 Weight(kg)
DGJ-25A 345 219 128 12.5 Ø25 Ø34.5 Ø46
Hand Lever
Gland Nut
Gland
Gasket

-251-
High Pressure
Cryogenic Check Valve
Parameters
PN：32MPa
DN: Ø10~Ø25
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+80℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02
Connection ： Socket Weld
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm)
Weight(kg)
H L B D0 D1 D2
DGH-10 98 100 10 Ø10 Ø18.5 Ø36
DGH-15 98 100 12 Ø15 Ø22.5 Ø36
DGH-20 98 100 12.5 Ø20 Ø27.5 Ø36
DGH-25 120 128 12.5 Ø25 Ø32.5 Ø46
Bonnet
Spring
S30408
S30210

-252-
High Pressure
Cryogenic Check Valve
Parameters
PN：32MPa
DN: Ø20
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+80℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02
Connection ： Socket Weld
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm)
Weight(kg)
H L B D0 D1 D2
DGH-20B 98 100 12.5 Ø20 Ø26 Ø36
DGH-20B1 98 100 12.5 Ø20 Ø25.5 Ø36
Bonnet
Spring
S30408
S30210

-253-
High Pressure
Emergency Shut-off Valve
Parameters
PN：32MPa
DN: Ø10~Ø25
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+80℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02
Connection ：Socket Weld
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm)
Weight(kg)
H A L B M D0 D1 D2
DGQ-10 593 Ø140 100 10 Rc1/4 Ø10 Ø18.5 Ø36
DGQ-15 593 Ø140 100 12 Rc1/4 Ø15 Ø22.5 Ø36
DGQ-20 593 Ø140 100 12 Rc1/4 Ø20 Ø27.5 Ø36
DGQ-25 663 Ø140 128 12.5 Rc1/4 Ø25 Ø32.5 Ø46
Hand Wheel
Cylinder
Cover
Connecting

Materials
Baitu Cryogenic Valve
-254-
Parameters
PN：32MPa
DN: Ø20
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+80℃
Media: LNG. LO2. LN2. LAr. C02
Connection ： Socket Weld
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm)
Weight(kg)
H A L B M D0 D1 D2
DGQ-20B 593 Ø140 100 12 Rc1/4 Ø20 Ø26 Ø36
Hand Wheel
Cylinder Cover
Connecting Shaft
Cylinder